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Varsity Golf (Coed)
Spring 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Tuesday Mar. 05 OPEN (@ Canyon Spring (9
holes))

Kimberly High School  2:00PM

Tuesday Mar. 12 @ Wendell High School (@
Clear Lakes)

Wendell High School  2:00PM

Wednesday Mar. 13 @ Homedale High School
(Homedale invite @
Riverbend GC (Boys Only))

Homedale High School  10:00AM

Wednesday Mar. 20 @ Declo High School (@
Rivers Edge)

Declo High School  10:00AM

Tuesday Apr. 02 @ Gooding High School
(@Gooding CC)

Gooding High School  10:00AM

Wednesday Apr. 03 @ McCall-Donnelly High
School ( @ Desert Canyon
(Mt. Home))

McCall-Donnelly High
School

 TBA

Tuesday Apr. 09 @ Declo High School (@
Rupert CC)

Declo High School  10:00AM

Monday Apr. 15 OPEN (@ Canyon Springs ) Kimberly High School  9:00AM
Tuesday Apr. 16 OPEN (@ Pleasant Valley) Kimberly High School  1:00PM
Tuesday Apr. 23 @ Filer High School (@

Muni)
Filer High School  1:00PM

Wednesday May. 01 OPEN (@ Jackpot) Kimberly High School  12:00PM
Friday May. 03 @ OPEN (District

Tournament)
OPEN  TBA

Monday May. 13 @ OPEN (State Golf @ Twin
Lakes/Timberlake HS Host)

OPEN  TBA

Tuesday May. 14 @ OPEN (State Golf @ Twin
Lakes/Timberlake HS Host)

OPEN  TBA
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